THORNBROOK HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION

AUTOMATIC DRAFT PROGRAM

Home Owner's Physical Address:	
Homeowner Name:	
Bank Institution Name:	
Bank Routing Number:	
Bank Account Number:	

*Please see the sample check below to double check that your account/routing numbers are written correctly.

YOUR NAME 1234 Main Street Anywhere, OH 00000	,	DATE		12
PAY TO THE ORDER OF	· 		\$	
				DOLLAS
4044072324	000123455789	6523	1	

TYPE OF ACCOUNT (circle one):Checking AccountSavings AccountTYPE OF FORM (circle one):New AuthorizationChanged AuthorizationAUTHORIZED USE (circle all that apply):Annual DuesClubhouse Deposit

I hereby authorize Community Association Management, LLC/ Thornbrook Home Owners Association and the financial institution listed above to withdraw electronically from my account Thornbrook Home Owners Association's Annual Dues on July 31 of each year or other fees that I may approve (from above) from time to time. This authority remains in effect until I have signed a new authorization form (15 days in advance of due date). If funds are not available upon the time that we make the electronic payment the owner will be responsible for all fines/penalties/finance charges assessed to the account for late payments as required by the Association's governing documents for all Members. At the option of the Thornbrook Home Owners Association/ Community Association Management, LLC this automatic draft option may be cancelled.

Account Holder's Signature

Date

ATTACH: VOID BLANK CHECK

Return form and voided blank check to:

Thornbrook Home Owners Association P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO 65205

OR email/fax to: info@camcolumbia.com / 573.777.7297